EKDMAT03A-KIT:
Chip Ferrite Beads/Block Type EMIFIL for Automotive:
No. QTY
MANUFACTURER'S
PART NUMBER
Product
Description
DESCRIPTION
1 20 BLM18PG121SH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 120ohm POWRTRN
2 20 BLM18PG471SH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 470ohm POWRTRN
3 20 BLM18KG221BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 220ohm POWRTRN
4 20 BLM18KG471BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 470ohm POWRTRN
5 20 BLM18KG601BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 600ohm POWRTRN
6 20 BLM18KG102BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 1000ohm POWRTRN
7 20 BLM18DN151SH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 150ohm POWRTRN
8 20 BLM18DN221SH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 220ohm POWRTRN
9 20 BLM18DN381SH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 380ohm POWRTRN
10 20 BLM18DN601SH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 600ohm POWRTRN
11 20 BLM18AG121BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 120ohm POWRTRN
12 20 BLM18AG221BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 220ohm POWRTRN
13 20 BLM18AG601BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 600ohm POWRTRN
14 20 BLM18AG102BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 1000ohm POWRTRN
15 20 BLM18BD470BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 47ohm POWRTRN
16 20 BLM18BD121BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 120ohm POWRTRN
17 20 BLM18BD221BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 220ohm POWRTRN
18 20 BLM18BD601BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 600ohm POWRTRN
19 20 BLM18BD102BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 1000ohm POWRTRN
20 20 BLM18BD182BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 1800ohm POWRTRN
21 20 BLM18BD222BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 2200ohm POWRTRN
22 20 BLM18BD252BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 2500ohm POWRTRN
23 20 BLM18KG260JH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 26ohm POWRTRN
24 20 BLM18KG121JH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0603inch 120ohm POWRTRN
25 20 BLM21AG121BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 120ohm POWRTRN
26 20 BLM21AG221BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 220ohm POWRTRN
27 20 BLM21AG601BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 600ohm POWRTRN
28 20 BLM21AG102BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 1000ohm POWRTRN
29 20 BLM21PG220BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 22ohm POWRTRN
30 20 BLM21PG121BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 120ohm POWRTRN
31 20 BLM21PG331BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 330ohm POWRTRN
32 20 BLM21PG121SH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 120ohm POWRTRN
33 20 BLM21PG331SH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 330ohm POWRTRN
34 20 BLM21SP700BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 70ohm POWRTRN
35 20 BLM21SP111BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 110ohm POWRTRN
36 20 BLM21SP181BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 180ohm POWRTRN
37 20 BLM21SP331BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 330ohm POWRTRN
38 20 BLM21SP471BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 470ohm POWRTRN
39 20 BLM21SP601BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 600ohm POWRTRN
40 20 BLM21SP102BH1D Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 0805inch 1000ohm POWRTRN
41 20 BLM31PG121SH1L Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 1206inch 120ohm POWRTRN
42 20 BLM31PG601SH1L Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 1206inch 600ohm POWRTRN
43 20 BLM31KN121BH1L Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 1206inch 120ohm POWRTRN
44 20 BLM31KN271BH1L Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 1206inch 270ohm POWRTRN
45 20 BLM31KN471BH1L Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 1206inch 470ohm POWRTRN
46 20 BLM31KN601BH1L Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 1206inch 600ohm POWRTRN
47 20 BLM31KN801BH1L Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 1206inch 800ohm POWRTRN
48 20 BLM31KN102BH1L Ferrite Bead SMD FB SMD 1206inch 1000ohm POWRTRN
49 2 BNX024H01L EMI Filter SMD EMI Filter SMD POWRTRN
50 2 BNX025H01L EMI Filter SMD EMI Filter SMD POWRTRN
51 2 BNX026H01L EMI Filter SMD EMI Filter SMD POWRTRN
52 2 BNX027H01L EMI Filter SMD EMI Filter SMD POWRTRN